DENTAL HYGIENE NATIONAL BOARD PASS RATE

Year VTC National Average
2018 94% 94.3%

2019 87% 91%

2020 100% 91%

2021 100% 87%

2022 100% Released 4/23

Year

ADEX CLINICAL BOARD EXAMINATION
ADMINISTERED BY THE COMMISSION ON
DENTAL COMPETENCY ASSESSMENTS

| \
P X

viCc *

2018

2019

100% "o/

100%

2020

100%

2021

100%

2022

100% |-




