DENTAL HYGIENE NATIONAL BOARD PASS RATE

Year	VTC	National Average
2018	94%	94.3%
2019	87%	91%
2020	100%	91%
2021	100%	87%
2022	100%	Released 4/23

ADEX CLINICAL BOARD EXAMINATION ADMINISTERED BY THE COMMISSION ON DENTAL COMPETENCY ASSESSMENTS

